
UCS  
Hockey Schedules 

2025-26 
*Utica/Fraser Unified includes Stevenson, Utica, Ford and Fraser

Saturday, November 8 
Utica/Fraser Unified 
Vs.  L'Anse Creuse 
@ Mount Clemens Ice Arena
5:00 PM 

Wednesday, November 12 
Utica Fraser Unified vs. Troy 
@ Troy Sports Center
8:00 PM

Friday, November 14 
Eisenhower vs. L'anse Creuse (H)
@ Macomb Suburban Ice 
6:00 PM

Utica Fraser Unified 
Vs. Anchor Bay 
@ Suburban Macomb Ice Arena
8:30 PM

Saturday, November 15 
Eisenhower vs. St. Clair Shores (H)
@ Macomb Suburban Ice 
6:00 PM

Utica Fraser Unified 
Vs. Grosse Pointe South 
@ East Side Foundation Arena
7:30 PM

Wednesday, November 19 
Utica Fraser Unified vs. 
Marysville High School (H) 
@ Big Boy Ice Arena
7:15 PM

Friday, November 21 
Eisenhower vs. Lake Orion (H) 
@ Macomb Suburban Ice 
7:00 PM

Saturday, November 22 
Eisenhower vs. Det. Country Day
@ Southfield Ice Arena
4:00 PM

Wednesday, November 26 
Eisenhower vs. De La Salle (H) 
@ Fraser Ice Arena
7:30 PM 

Utica Fraser Unified vs. Dakota 
@ Big Boy Ice Arena
Time TBA

Friday, November 28 
Utica Fraser Unified  
(Keith Knight Invitational)
@ Suburban Macomb Ice Arena
2:00 PM

Saturday, November 29 
Utica Fraser Unified   
(Keith Knight Invitational) 
@ Suburban Macomb Ice Arena 
2:00 PM

Thursday, December 4 
Utica Fraser Unified vs. TBA 
(Grand Rapids Showcase)
@ Griff's Ice
1:00 PM

Friday, December 5 
Eisenhower vs. Marysville (H) 
@ Macomb Suburban Ice 
8:30 PM

Utica Fraser Unified vs. TBA  
(Grand Rapids Showcase) 
@ Griff's Ice 
Time: TBA

Saturday, December 6 
Eisenhower vs. Dakota (H) 
@ Macomb Suburban Ice  
6:00 PM

Utica Fraser Unified vs. TBA   
(Grand Rapids Showcase)  
@ Griff's Ice  
Time: TBA

Wednesday, December 10 
Utica Fraser Unified vs. Grosse 
Pointe North H.S. (H) 
@ Big Boy Ice Arena
5:00 PM

Saturday, December 13 
Eisenhower vs. Rochester  
@ Suburban Ice Arena
7:30 PM

Utica Fraser Unified vs. Bloomfield 
@ Detroit Skating Club
Time TBA

Wednesday, December 17 
Eisenhower @ Utica/Fraser 
@ Big Boy Ice Arena
7:15 PM

Utica Fraser Unified 
vs. Eisenhower (H) 
@ Big Boy Ice Arena
7:15 PM

Friday, December 19 
Eisenhower vs. Detroit Jesuit
@ Hazel Park Ice Arena
6:30 PM

Utica/ Fraser vs. St. Clair Shores  
@ Big Boy Ice Arena (H) 
7:15 PM

Saturday, December 20 
Eisenhower vs. Romeo 
@ Macomb Suburban Ice
6:00 PM

Friday, December 26 
Eisenhower @ Alpena 
(Alpena Showcase)
@ Alpena High School
1:30 PM

Saturday, December 27 
Eisenhower @ Alpena High 
School (Alpena Showcase)
Alpena High School
1:30 PM

Friday, January 2 
Eisenhower vs. Berkley (H) 
@ Macomb Suburban Ice 
7:00 PM
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Tuesday, January 6 
Eisenhower @ St. Clair Shores 
@ St. Clair Shores Civic Center 
7:30 PM 

Wednesday, January 7 
Utica Fraser Unified vs. Anchor Bay 
@ Big Boy Ice Arena 
7:15 PM 

Friday, January 9 
Eisenhower vs. Traverse City Central 
(North/South Showcase) 
@ Traverse City Central HS 
Time TBA 

Utica Fraser Unified vs. 
Bloomfield Hills (H)  
@ Big Boy Ice Arena 
7:30 PM 

Saturday, January 10 
Eisenhower vs. Traverse City Central 
(North/South Showcase)  
@ Traverse City Central HS  
Time TBA 

Utica Fraser Unified vs. Romeo  
@ Mount Clemens Ice Arena 
6:00 PM 

Tuesday, January 13 
Utica Fraser Unified  
Vs. St. Clair Shores 
@ SCS Civic Center 
7:30 PM 

Thursday, January 15 
Eisenhower vs. Berkley  
@ John Lindell Ice Arena 
7:00 PM 

Friday, January 16  
Utica Fraser Unified @ Dakota  
(Karens Fundraiser)  
@ Mount Clemens Ice Arena  
7:30 PM   
 
 
 
 
 

Monday, January 19 
Eisenhower @ Bay City Western 
Mt. Clemens Ice Arena 
Time TBA 

Utica Fraser Unified vs. Troy 
(MAC / OAA Showcase) 
Location TBD 
Time TBA 

Friday, January 23 
Eisenhower  
vs. Utica Fraser United  (H)  
@ Macomb Suburban Ice  
7:00 PM 

Saturday, January 24 
Eisenhower @ Dakota  
@ Mt. Clemens Ice Arena 
4:00 PM 

Wednesday, January 28 
Utica Fraser Unified 
vs. Bloomfield (H)  
@ Big Boy Ice Arena 
7:15 PM 
 
Thursday, January 29 
Eisenhower vs. TBA 
(MIHL Showcase) 
@ Trenton   
Time TBA 
 
Friday, January 30 
Eisenhower vs. TBA  
(MIHL Showcase)  
@ Trenton    
Time TBA 

Saturday, January 31 
Eisenhower vs. Romeo   
@ Macomb Suburban Ice  
6:00 PM 

Wednesday, February 4 
Utica/Fraser vs. Romeo (H)  
@ Big Boy Ice Arena 
7:15 PM 

Friday, February 6 
Eisenhower @ Fenton HS/MS 
Fenton HS/MS 
5:00 PM 

Saturday, February 7 
Eisenhower vs. TBA 
(MAC Championship) 
@ Macomb Suburban Ice 
Time TBA 
 
Wednesday, February 11 
Utica Fraser Unified  
vs. L'Anse Creuse (H)  
@ Big Boy Ice Arena 
7:15 PM 
 
Friday, February 13 
Eisenhower vs. Anchor Bay  
@ Suburban Macomb  
8:30 PM 
 
Saturday, February 14 
Utica Fraser Unified  
vs. Port Huron Northern 
@ Big Boy Ice Arena 
12:00 PM 

MHSAA Tournament Dates  

Regionals: Feb. 16-25 
Quarterfinals: Feb. 28 
Semifinals: March 5-6                     
@ USA Hockey Arena Plymouth 
Finals: March 7                                        
@ USA Hockey Arena Plymouth 
 


